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Turvavalaisin INTELIGHT VELLA LED ECO SO 250 CB keskusakku 93651
230V 5W 314Im IP65 750

Tuotekoodi 15624

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Brandi
Syottojannite
Teho
Maksimiteho

Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Paketissa

Rungon materiaali
Kayttdymparistd
Kayttélampdtila

Energialuokka

paivanvalkoinen 5000K
314luumenia

63Im/W

1 vuotta

INTELIGHT

230V

5w

5w

70

IP65
269.0mm
144.0mm
42.0mm
1kpl
muovi
sisakayttdéon
10 ~ 50°C
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